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HX Base Yr

123 SE AUGUST GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,181 47.2500 28.35 33,481 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 10,886

UOP 119 25 30 340

UOP 128 25 32 363

UST 64 45 29 329

UST 288 45 130 1,474

1,559 1,181 13,392

BAS= W16 UST= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 E23 UOP= S7 E17 N7 W17$
E17 N24 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W16 UST= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W8$.
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 40 40 1,600.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,600

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 15 27 405.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,418

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 27 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 20 27 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

15,818

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,540


